DATASHEET
Product updated on July 10, 2018
AFL Hyperscale® EURO Type Face
Plates Accessories
AFL Hyperscale® face plate accessories fit with EURO type faceplate
DATASHEET
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Backbox & Faceplate Matrix:

DATASHEET
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Part No. Optronics PN*
AFL Hyperscale® Full Blank Insert, 50x25mm UFP320003 100-017
AFL Hyperscale® Half Blank Insert, 50x12.5mm UFP320002 100-018
AFL Hyperscale® Angled Module, 50x25mm, Unloaded UFP320001 100-019
AFL Hyperscale® RJ45 Blank insert White UFP320004 100-023
AFL Hyperscale® LJ6C Angle Module Insert 38.5mm*25mm UFP340001 100-005
AFL HS Single Gang Back Box - White - 86x 86x 37mm - SINGLES UFP221001 100-100
AFL HS Double Gang Back Box - White - 86x 147x 32mm UFP222001 100-101